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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 5/1/2025 - 5/31/2025

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,099.58AFLAC05/02/2025INV0025531AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,100.56AFLAC05/16/2025INV0025662AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,200.14

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,274.49NATIONAL FARM LIFE05/02/2025INV0025540NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,270.88NATIONAL FARM LIFE05/16/2025INV0025671NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,545.37

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,515.10SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX05/02/2025INV0025542SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX05/02/2025INV0025543SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,614.72SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX05/16/2025INV0025673SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX05/16/2025INV0025674SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,614.71SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX05/30/2025INV0025793SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX05/30/2025INV0025794SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 5,394.53

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

93.21CHILD SUPPORT05/02/2025INV0025532STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

91.15CHILD SUPPORT05/16/2025INV0025663STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

90.63CHILD SUPPORT05/30/2025INV0025790STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 274.99

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

-13.98TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/02/2025CM0000125T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

44,945.37TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/02/2025INV0025541T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

43,433.19TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/16/2025INV0025672T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

43,279.05TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/30/2025INV0025792T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

75.77TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/30/2025INV0025812T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 131,719.40

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,779.94DENTAL-BCBS05/02/2025INV0025534TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,351.93MEDICAL-BCBS05/02/2025INV0025535TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS05/02/2025INV0025536TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS05/02/2025INV0025537TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,380.50MEDICAL-BCBS05/02/2025INV0025538TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,437.22MEDICAL-BCBS05/02/2025INV0025539TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

220.90VISION-BCBS05/02/2025INV0025544TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,775.00DENTAL-BCBS05/16/2025INV0025665TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,351.93MEDICAL-BCBS05/16/2025INV0025666TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS05/16/2025INV0025667TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS05/16/2025INV0025668TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,287.45MEDICAL-BCBS05/16/2025INV0025669TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,347.60MEDICAL-BCBS05/16/2025INV0025670TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

220.14VISION-BCBS05/16/2025INV0025675TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 131,547.63

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,397.41CHILD SUPPORT05/02/2025INV0025533TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,365.56CHILD SUPPORT05/16/2025INV0025664TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,019.13CHILD SUPPORT05/30/2025INV0025791TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 6,782.10

282,464.16
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Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

1,271.13ACT REIMB F/ATTENDING TAC
PROBATE ACADEMY

05/21/2025ACT DF 05/09/2025DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 1,271.13

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

286.00INV 789345-0 CH05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-101-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 286.00

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00JUNE 2025 COUNTY JUDGE05/12/202573157LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

250.00MEMBER ID:231821 2025
INVESTMENT ACADEMY-
D.FOWLER

05/14/2025371220TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 250.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 1,907.13

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

46.13CO CLERK COPIER
MAINTENANCE JAN/APR 2025

05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 46.13

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 73156 COUNTY CLERK
JUNE 2025

05/12/2025INV0025560LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,616.13

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

2,029.73ACCT 831-000-6587 99305/14/20257039781015AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

749.58ACCT 831-000-7884 07705/21/20252554932010AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 2,779.31

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

950.00ACCT 00086205/12/2025126463BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

9,475.00ACCT 00086205/12/2025126463BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-7051

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 10,425.00

Vendor: VEN04185 - DEWITT COUNTY HISTORICAL COMMISSION

5,000.00FY 2025 ANNUAL
CONTRIBUTION

05/28/2025INV0025802DEWITT COUNTY HISTORICAL … 012-109-6810

Vendor VEN04185 - DEWITT COUNTY HISTORICAL COMMISSION Total: 5,000.00

Vendor: 01825 - EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF TEXAS

35.00ACCT 929141405/12/2025INV0025510EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS… 012-109-6010

Vendor 01825 - EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF TEXAS Total: 35.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

448.35NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080090

05/27/20251027405643PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 448.35

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

109.36ACCT 361 275-8219 910 405/07/2025INV0025613SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 109.36

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.67ACCT 29068505105/21/2025INV0025773SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.67
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Vendor: 03060 - U S BANK N A

43.98ACCT 86937-3290 TR/DC/CC05/07/20258693732902517U S BANK N A 012-109-5030

Vendor 03060 - U S BANK N A Total: 43.98

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 18,880.67

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 02941 - KENNETH M ODOM

3,590.00GUARDIAN AD LITEM
F/ROBERT DRAPALLA

05/27/2025CAUSE 108GKENNETH M ODOM 012-112-6030

Vendor 02941 - KENNETH M ODOM Total: 3,590.00

Vendor: 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON

525.00ATTY AD LITEM F/ROBERT
DRAPALLA

05/27/2025CAUSE 108GPATTI L HUTSON 012-112-6030

Vendor 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON Total: 525.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 4,115.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: VEN05890 - JOSEPH LOUIS PIETTE III

2,000.00CODY ALLEN EGGEMEYER05/27/202524-062-DCCR-00238JOSEPH LOUIS PIETTE III 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN05890 - JOSEPH LOUIS PIETTE III Total: 2,000.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

2,370.00IR, RA, AA05/12/202523-062-DCFAM-00012...JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

51.80IR, RA, AA05/12/202523-062-DCFAM-00012...JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6060

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 2,421.80

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,320.00W.P.05/27/202524-062-DCFAM-00231JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

79.00W.P.05/27/202524-062-DCFAM-00231JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 2,399.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

100.00ERIC GIRDY05/12/2025MG25-1002KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

490.00VINCE CODY SANCHEZ05/12/202524-062-DCCR-00334KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

83.00VINCE CODY SANCHEZ05/12/202524-062-DCCR-00334KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 673.00

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

2,375.00LORI DAVIS05/27/202523-062-DCCR-00126KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 2,375.00

Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

1,190.00FRANK SEPEDA05/12/202517-04-12,641L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

860.00JOHN GARCIA05/12/202520-05-13,295L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,960.00ANDREW VILLARREAL05/12/202524-062-DCCR-00339L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,180.00DEVANTE JACKSON05/12/202524-062-DCCR-00367L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00CODY EGGEMEYER05/12/202524-062-DCCR-0352L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 5,290.00

Vendor: VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC

350.00COLBY WAYNE THORNE05/12/202521-02-13,513RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

350.00GEORGE LEE URRUTIA05/12/202523-062-DCCR-00194RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

625.00BOBBY JOHN MURPHY05/12/202524-062-DCCR-00331RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

350.00DANIEL SWEAT05/12/202524-062-DCCR-00337RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00JESSICA DELEON05/12/202524-062-DCCR-00375RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC Total: 2,125.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

350.00AARON BLUE05/27/202523-062-DCCR-00161RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

450.00TIMOTHY VERNER05/27/202524-062-DCCR-00210RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 800.00

Vendor: VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC

1,370.00CHEVY COBEY05/27/202524-062-DCFAM-00135..THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

1,000.00MISTY BROADBENT05/27/202523-062-DCFAM-00042THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC Total: 2,370.00
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Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

450.00NELLIE MCKAINE05/12/202521-10-13,706WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

600.00TRAVIS DEWAYNE SHOCKLEY05/12/202524-062-DCCR-00368WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

600.00TIMOTHY GONZALES05/27/202522-09-13,928WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

750.00JUAQUIN URESTI CRUZ05/27/202524-062-DCCR-00345WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 2,400.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 22,853.80

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

458.37DC COPIER MAINTENANCE
JAN/APRIL 2025

05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 458.37

Vendor: 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ

146.48ADV F/ATTENDING TYLER
CONNECT 2025 05/12-
05/14/25

05/07/2025ADV ER 05/12/2025ESTHER RUIZ 012-114-6120

64.93ACT FROM TYLER CONNECT
2025 CONF 05/12-05/14/2025

05/28/2025ACT ER 05/14/2025ESTHER RUIZ 012-114-6120

Vendor 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ Total: 211.41

Vendor: 02412 - RACHAEL HERNANDEZ

748.48ADV F/ATTENDING TYLER
CONNECT 2025 05/12-
05/14/25

05/07/2025ADV RH 05/12/2025RACHAEL HERNANDEZ 012-114-6120

Vendor 02412 - RACHAEL HERNANDEZ Total: 748.48

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 1,418.26

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT

446.00ACCT DEWITT CO JP1 - P.JIRAL05/12/2025BILL 3DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT 012-115-6310

Vendor 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT Total: 446.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

404.80INV 790575-0 JP105/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

30.00JP1 COPIER MAINTENANCE
MAR/APRIL 2025

05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 434.80

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 880.80

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

78.78ACCT 5405 GAL 241005/14/2025INV0025688CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 78.78

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

150.70ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 87905/07/2025302006684660DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 150.70

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 229.48

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

248.47ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

05/12/202511TK-MMMV-GX73AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-117-5225

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 248.47

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

30.00ACCT 28729057298205/14/2025287290572982X05092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857105/14/2025287294808571X05092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983405/14/2025287299079834X05092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

648.00ACCT 28728825673605/14/2025287288256736X05092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00
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Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

35.23C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT05/07/20253651999154CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 35.23

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

35.88ACCT 2689277 (4/26/25-
5/26/25)

05/12/202511872902RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 35.88

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

775.65ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010505/12/2025GB00557450SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

1,899.00ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-534705/27/2025GB00557892SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

25.73ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-523705/12/2025GB00558104SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

6,705.32ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010505/27/2025GB00558166SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

2,085.78ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010505/12/2025GB00556295SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 11,491.48

Vendor: 02885 - SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE INC

9,807.50ACCT DC7499 INV00838284
INV00838313 INV00838547

05/27/2025INV0025753SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAR… 012-117-7070

Vendor 02885 - SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE INC Total: 9,807.50

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705805/14/2025INV0025689SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505105/21/2025INV0025773SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834505/21/2025INV0025774SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 208.65

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

289.90ACCT PIS 100005/21/202525040936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-117-6330

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 289.90

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.68ACCT 18437620105/14/2025184376201050725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.58ACCT 18437630105/14/2025184376301050725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720105/14/2025184377201050725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.91

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,216.52ACCT 842000141-00001
05/15/2025

05/07/20256111814447VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,216.52

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 25,769.54

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

200.00C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT05/07/20253651999154CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6120

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 200.00

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 200.00

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

37.50INV 790250-0 ELECTIONS05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-5180

-266.30CREDIT F/785511-0(2/26)05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

105.00ELECTIONS COPIER
MAINTENANCE JAN/APRIL
2025

05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: -123.80

Vendor: 02856 - VISTA SOLUTIONS GROUP

2,080.80CAMPAIGN FINANCE TOOL05/27/202512192VISTA SOLUTIONS GROUP 012-121-6070

Vendor 02856 - VISTA SOLUTIONS GROUP Total: 2,080.80

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 1,957.00
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Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

9.20C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT05/07/20253651999154CITIBANK, N.A. 012-131-6120

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 9.20

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

65.46AUDITOR COPIER
MAINTENANCE MAR/APRIL
2025

05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-131-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 65.46

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00JUNE 2025 COUNTY AUDITOR05/27/202573360LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-131-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Department 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 174.66

Department: 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

Vendor: 02083 - ASHLEY D MRAZ

1,155.25ADV 91ST TACA CONF 06/01-
06/04/2025

05/28/2025ADV ADM 06/01/2025ASHLEY D MRAZ 012-135-6120

Vendor 02083 - ASHLEY D MRAZ Total: 1,155.25

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00TAX COPIER MAINTENANCE
MAR/APRIL 2025

05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-135-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: VEN05207 - SARAH MATTHEWS

883.65ADV 91ST TACA CONF 06/01-
06/04/2025

05/28/2025ADV SM 06/01/2025SARAH MATTHEWS 012-135-6120

Vendor VEN05207 - SARAH MATTHEWS Total: 883.65

Vendor: VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC

4,700.00MAINTENANCE SUBSCRIPTION
JUNE 2025

05/27/202515561SPINDLEMEDIA INC 012-135-6070

Vendor VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC Total: 4,700.00

Department 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR Total: 6,768.90

Department: 137 - COUNTY ATTORNEY

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

189.32CO ATTY COPIER
MAINTENANCE JAN/APR 2025

05/12/2025INV0025634DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-137-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 189.32

Vendor: 00944 - JAMES PUBLISHING INC

206.00TJC-PS TEXAS CRIMINAL JURY
CHARGES

05/12/2025225122JAMES PUBLISHING INC 012-137-5010

Vendor 00944 - JAMES PUBLISHING INC Total: 206.00

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

720.00INV 73155 COUNTY ATTY JUNE
2025

05/12/2025INV0025560LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-137-6070

700.002025 LGS USER CONFERENCE -
DANA JOHNSON

05/21/2025LGSCONF-25-0029LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-137-6120

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,420.00

Department 137 - COUNTY ATTORNEY Total: 1,815.32

Department: 142 - WEBER ANNEX BUILDING

Vendor: 00519 - A1 SHINER FIRE & SAFETY INC

407.50INV 27131 MAY 2025 ANNUAL
FIRE ALARM INSP WEBER

05/27/2025INV0025740A1 SHINER FIRE & SAFETY INC 012-142-6010

Vendor 00519 - A1 SHINER FIRE & SAFETY INC Total: 407.50

Vendor: VEN06162 - AIR ON DEMAND A/C & HEATING LLC

4,626.00JOB #1036; 05.25.2025 - DE
WITT CO WEBER ANNEX

05/27/2025INV0025787AIR ON DEMAND A/C & HEAT… 012-142-6570

Vendor VEN06162 - AIR ON DEMAND A/C & HEATING LLC Total: 4,626.00
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Vendor: 00122 - ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY

50.96ACCT 250571 INV 2503-758829
COURTHOUSE

05/12/20252504-058833 STATEMENTALAMO LUMBER COMPANY 012-142-5050

Vendor 00122 - ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY Total: 50.96

Vendor: VEN05104 - ALEJANDRO E RAMOS

170.00CLEANING SERVICES 04/21 -
04/25/2025 WEBER ANNX

05/12/20250413ALEJANDRO E RAMOS 012-142-6010

170.00CLEANING SERVICE 4/28-
5/02/2025 WEBER ANNEX

05/12/20250414ALEJANDRO E RAMOS 012-142-6010

127.50CLEANING SERVICES 5/05 -
5/09/2025 WEBER ANNEX

05/27/20250415ALEJANDRO E RAMOS 012-142-6010

170.00CLEANING SERVICE 5/12-
5/16/2025 WEBER ANNEX

05/27/20250416ALEJANDRO E RAMOS 012-142-6010

Vendor VEN05104 - ALEJANDRO E RAMOS Total: 637.50

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

103.25ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

05/12/20251GTF-91Y6-GW6DAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-142-5020

17.39ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

05/12/20251JC4-PFLD-GJ4JAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-142-5020

57.37ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

05/12/20251KW6-N7MK-H1Q6AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-142-5050

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 178.01

Vendor: 00163 - BOSART LOCK & KEY INC

135.00REPAIR COURTHOUSE FRONT
ENTRANCE

05/27/2025129758BOSART LOCK & KEY INC 012-142-6570

Vendor 00163 - BOSART LOCK & KEY INC Total: 135.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.
